
Our Trading Hours
WE WILL BE OPEN FOR THE FOLLOWING HOURS OVER THE FESTIVE SEASON

Monday 16 December
Tuesday 17 December
Wednesday 18 December
Thursday 19 December
Friday 20 December
Saturday 21 December
Sunday 22 December
Monday 23 December
Tuesday 24 December
Wednesday 25 December
Thursday 26 December
Friday 27 December
Saturday 28 December
Sunday 29 December
Monday 30 December
Tuesday 31 December
Wednesday 1 January
Thursday 2 January
Friday 3 January
Saturday 4 January
Sunday 5 January

SOUTH
CITY

CHEMIST
WAREHOUSE

JB
HI-FI

REDUCED
TO CLEAR

9 a m  -  6 p m
9 a m  -  6 p m
9 a m  -  6 p m
9 a m  -  6 p m
9 a m  -  6 p m
9 a m  -  6 p m
9 a m  -  6 p m
9 a m  -  6 p m
9 a m  -  5 p m

C L O S E D
1 0 a m  -  5 p m
1 0 a m  -  5 p m
1 0 a m  -  5 p m
1 0 a m  -  5 p m
1 0 a m  -  5 p m
1 0 a m  -  5 p m

C L O S E D
1 0 a m  -  5 p m
9 a m  -  6 p m
9 a m  -  6 p m
1 0 a m  -  5 p m

9 a m  -  6 p m
9 a m  -  6 p m
9 a m  -  6 p m

9 a m  -  1 0 p m
9 a m  -  1 0 p m
9 a m  -  1 0 p m
9 a m  -  1 0 p m
9 a m  -  1 0 p m
9 a m  -  6 p m

C L O S E D
8 a m  -  9 p m
9 a m  -  6 p m
9 a m  -  6 p m
9 a m  -  5 p m
9 a m  -  6 p m
9 a m  -  6 p m
9 a m  -  6 p m
9 a m  -  9 p m
9 a m  -  6 p m
9 a m  -  6 p m
9 a m  -  5 p m

8 a m  -  6 . 3 0 p m

C L O S E D

C L O S E D

8 a m  -  1 0 p m
8 a m  -  1 0 p m
8 a m  -  1 0 p m
8 a m  -  1 0 p m
8 a m  -  1 0 p m
8 a m  -  1 0 p m
8 a m  -  1 0 p m
8 a m  -  1 0 p m
8 a m  -  9 p m

1 0 a m  -  4 p m
8 a m  -  9 p m
8 a m  -  9 p m
8 a m  -  9 p m
8 a m  -  9 p m
8 a m  -  9 p m
8 a m  -  9 p m
8 a m  -  9 p m
8 a m  -  9 p m
8 a m  -  9 p m
8 a m  -  9 p m
8 a m  -  9 p m

8 a m  -  6 . 3 0 p m

8 a m  -  6 . 3 0 p m

8 a m  -  6 . 3 0 p m

8 a m  -  6 . 3 0 p m

8 a m  -  6 p m

9 a m  -  5 p m

8 a m  -  6 . 3 0 p m

8 a m  -  6 . 3 0 p m

1 0 a m  -  5 p m

8 a m  -  6 . 3 0 p m

8 a m  -  6 p m

9 a m  -  5 p m

8 a m  -  6 . 3 0 p m

8 a m  -  6 . 3 0 p m

8 a m  -  6 . 3 0 p m

1 0 a m  -  5 p m

8 a m  -  6 . 3 0 p m

8 a m  -  6 . 3 0 p m


